
PT OF E1/2 OF NW1/4
IN OR 2046/436
1995 HORTON SW/MH

RAY RICHARD C & DARA L
17813 N MAIN STREET
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

02-2N-24-0000-0001-0070

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8001.00

05/22/2023 MLU

05/02/2022 TWA 5.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
6

44,428
1,982
80,000

126,410
31,807
94,603

0
94,603

126,410
0

125,267

2046/0436 5/11/2016 WD U I 37 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROCK CHADWICK

RAY RICHARD C & DAR

2026/0617 1/27/2016 WD U I 37 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KLEIN RUSSELL A

BROCK CHADWICK
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HX Base Yr

36227 FAIRVIEW LN, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 948 135.8400 101.88 96,582 1995 2000 0 0 0 54.00 46.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 43,303

UOP 96 25 24 1,125

1,020 948 44,428

BAS=[YR=2008] W66 S14 E44 UOP=[YR=2021] S8 E12 N8 W12$ E22
N14$.

BAS
2008

66

14

44

22

14

UOP
2021

8

12

8

12

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 16 10 160.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 960

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 324.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 648

3 0751 UOP 0 0 8 6 48.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 78 374

1,982

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 80,000


